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Pa.
1963

Receipts

Andrew
Herman P
Herman P

Paul Frafikenfield

sale of

R E B4 sERCIFES RS

RN R DR

TOWNSHIP FUNDS:

Rosenberger

jters
Bters

oning permits

Expenditires:

1085
10590
1091
1082
1095
1084
1095
1096
1087
1098
10589
1100

|Andrew Rosenberger
Andrew Rosenberger
i [|es T6E 115

Bell Telephone
Linus Tyson

L. 0. Derstine
Arthur leher

H. A, Thomson
Mahlon Souder

Line Lexington Fire Co
Herman FPeters

A. T. Agin

STATE FUNDS:

Expenditdires;

177
178
)
180
181
LES

183

184
185
186
187
188
189

Paul Frankenfield
Elmer Hockman
Henry Yothers
Oarwin Bishop
Paul Frankenfield
Faul Frankenfaeld
Elmer Hockman
Henry Yothers
Darwin 8Bishop
Paul Frankenfiedd
Horn Quarry
General Crushed Stone
Montg~ Bucks

pipe permit

Balance forwarded

Del. Per Cap. taxes(1962)
Amusement Tax
Zoning permit#5338

6339
£340
#80

Comp, tax coll.
tax coll. forms
Traffic light
office

Police

police

Court costs
Insurance
Insurance
Foreign Insurance
zoning off,
Secy~-Trea.

lahor
labor
labeor
lahor

pLke

(LOA)

(LDa)

(40a)

(4Da)

(40a) Equip

$13L .57 <

D L ™
500 =
SegEe
20.00 —
5.00 =

4,00~
$178.67 $5,007.38

$ B.L3
114,97
11.57
1085
83.73
123,14
28.60
150,93
68.69
984 .61
53,22
72,34
¢1709.08

$51.9
62.77
68.67
57499
13,50

44,828,71

labor(35)
labor(35)
labor(35)
labor(35)
Equip (35)
Stone
stone
Gaspline

525 728
104 .17
103,01

95,05

26,00
410,85
213479
174,15

1,474 64

$3,298,30

o
1

$25,954 3




